RHEIN-ERFT-CHAMPIONAT 2016

Kolpingturnier Kerpen
SSK Kerpen
11. und 12. Juni 2016

Mannschaft : Mannschaft Recurve

1. SSK Kerpen

2. Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

3. TV Rheydt

4. BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim

5. Hammer SC

6. TSV Much

7. Bogenfliisterer e.V. KdIn

8. KKB Koln

9. Haaner SV

12.06.2016 17:51:45

2D
5B
1A

8D
13C
3B

3B
10B
1B

9B
12D
7A

7C
2A
8B

11C
13B
10D

1D
9D
9C

4A
5A
6D

2C
13C
7A

Banna, Brahim
Remen, Niklas
Zborowska, Jorg

Schwerdtner, Michael
Schétt, Jacqueline
Rechenberg, Alina

Rau,Martin
Hecker, Martin
Balz, Andreas

Pick, Pierre
Roffalski, Bernd
Lammerich, Jens

Christopher, Dion
Kortmann, Christoph
Bonnermann, Lukas

Meurer, Michael
Hartmann, Frauke
Hofsiimmer, Michael

Wingens, Frank
Burgwinkel, Andreas
Schneider, Michael

Danielzyk, Beatrice
Neumann, Elena
Kahl, Marten

Nachtigall, Matthias
Veitenhansl, Barbera
Kasper, Marek

678
645
641

649
630
607

645
633
595

657
612
598

627
626
608

645
604
603

631
616
584

633
616
573

645
597
570

1964

1886

1873

1867

1861

1852

1831

1822

1812

Seite 1



10. SSZ Ko6In-Wahn 10C  Peters, Peter
10B  Pekkiiclk, Erdogan
2B Peters, Philipp

11. Wilhelm Tell Diisseldorf 4A Kiisters, Judith
11C  Mehring, Johannes
3D Kdrschgen, Claudia

12. TV Schiefbahn 9A Ecke, Thomas
5D Heitze, Ulrike
9B Fahl, Wolfgang

13. BSC Wirges 2D Korbach, Bernd
8A Michels, Nadine
7D Sann, Mario

14. BS Troisdorf 13B  Kirberg, Marlene
8B Kirberg, Klaus
14A  Koch, Klaus

Mannschaft : Mannschaft Compound

1. BSC Erftstadt 19B  Kreiten, Sascha
16C  Schiitz, Dirk
21B  Lorenz, Kurt

2. Bogenschiitzen Wachtberg 16C  Elbin, Thomas
16A  Breitbach, Thomas
17A Wiuhle, Michael

3. TV Rheydt 18A  Schoutz, Carlo
17D  Scheer, Dietmar
19C  Scheer, Moritz

4. BS Opladen 16D  Stibbe, Sven
18C  Andrecht, Manfred
17B  Andrecht, Marc
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Mannschaft : Mannschaft Blankbogen

1. BV Baesweiler

2. SSK Kerpen

3. TV-Eiche Bad Honnef

4. Bogenfliisterer e.V. KoIn

5. VSG Rheinhausen
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